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MtNU CLtN|CAL LABORATORY (558)

OutlierAnd Analyte Summary Report
Result Oetails For Cycle No 210410 and Sample No 0l Report Oate : 0211112021
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Analyte Standardunit ResultValue Mean Zscore RMZ

@ Chloride

@ Sodium

@ Potassium

lnstrument: Roche cobas c 111

mmol/L

mmol/L

mmoUL

118.00

171 .30

6.49

0.18

-0.87

-0.22

0.01

-0.80

-0.20

Analyte Standardunit Result Value Mean Z.Score RMZ

@ Bilirubin Total

@ ALP

@ gilirubin Direct

@ TotalProtein

@ Albumin

@ Unc Acid

@ Calcium

@ Triglycerides

@ ALT

@ AST

@cK
@ GGT

@ LDH

@ Amylase

@ Lipase

mg/dl

U/L

mg/dl

g/dL

g/dL

mg/dl

mg/dl

mg/dl

U/L

U/L

U/L

U/L

U/L

U/L

U/L

0.30

70.90

0.10

6.30

3.97

3.60

7.60
'144.60

't 4.30

26.30

85.20

19.30

167.80

66.00

36.90

0.21

83.12

0.10

6.49

3.84

3.98

7.74

142.47

14.12

24.03

79.65

20.78

167.10

64.68

3A.73

'1.38

-1.15

0.00

0.88

-1.31

-0.50

0.43

0.10

0.72

0.76

-1.25

-0.18

-0.14

0.07

0.40

0.30

4.28
0.24

0.55

{.63
-1.O7

0.16

-0.01

0.37

-0.04

-0.49

-0.19

0.35

-0.47

Legend @;zscore<2.0 - Acceptable

:2.0 < z score < 3.0 - Waming

X : zscore>3-Unacceptable

# : Not Evaluated

O : Delayed Result Entry

'. : Not consldered Ior evaluation

Total Parameters

Not Evaluated Parameters

Evaluated Parameters

Outlier Parameters (X)

EQAS Score Biochemistry

't8

0

'18

0

100.00 %

Fr.x,t*
Or Pune.t Kumar Nlgrm
PT coodlnator & lechnlcal lrrnager, MHL ECIAS

C nEdal SuildlnO - lA,
Xohiroor Mi!, Xi@l Ro.d, Kotu (W)

lnstrument: ML-2q,



M€IROPO!IS

EAASPLUS Metropolis Healthcare Ltd., EQAS

MrNU CLtN|CAL LABORATORY (558)

Outller And Analyte Summary Repgrt

Outller Detalls For Cycle No 210410 and Sample No 0'l ReportDate: 021111202'l

R€sultValue Standard
Unit

lnstrument Z-ScoroAnalyte

No Outlier

Legend @ :z score < 2.0 - Acceptable

| :2.0< z scpre < 3.0 - Warning

X : z score >3 - Unacceptable

# : Not Evaluaied

O : Delayed Result Entry

i. : Not cusidered for evaluation.

Problem Classification:

Corrective Action:

Reviewed by: Dated:

meflcllNcY ualMN6 u(cfttftlat



MErfo?ous

@EOASPLUS Metropolis Healthcare Ltd., EQAS

MtNU CLtNTCAL LABORATORY (558)

Outlier And Analyt6 Summary Report
Result Details For Cycle No 210410 and Sample No 02 Report Date : 0211112021

lnstrument: ML-200

Analyte Standardunit Result Value Mean Z€core RMZ

@ Chloride

@ Sodium

@ Potassium

lnstrument : Roche cobas c 111

mmol/L

mmol/L

mmol/L

0.01

-0.80

4.20

Analyte Standardunit Result Valuq Mean Zscore RMZ

mg/dl

U/L

mg/dl

g/dL

9/dL
mg/dl

mg/dl

mg/dl

U/L

U/L

U/L

U/L

U/L

U/L

U/L

0.10

85.73

0.21

6.64

3.94

4.02

7.79

151.01

16.49

25.04

74.30

't7.54

177.40

67.00

35.50

-1.64

-0.83

0.13

-0.20

0.73

-0.99

-0.47

0.71

0.41

0.75

1.01

-1.03

0.09

-0.24

-0.27

4.24
0.30

0.40

o.24

0.55

-0.63

-1.07

0.16

-0.01

0.37

-0.04

-0.49

-0.19

0.35

-o.47

Legend @:zscore<2.0 - Acceptable

:2.0 < z scor€ < 3.0 - Waming

X : zscore>3-Unacceplable

# : Not Evaluated

@ : Delayed Result EnW

'r : Not considered for evaluation.

Total Parameters

Not Evaluated Parameters

Evaluated Parameters

Outlier Parameters (X)

EQAS Score Biochemistry

'18

0

18

0

100.00 %

FK-NJ6-^-
Dr Pun.d Kuma, t{lgam
PT coordinatoi & Tochnlcal managc., MHL EaAS

Condo.dd Blilding - 1A,
xohi@ ilal( Xi@l Ro.d, ru.h (W.

113.60

168.60

5.3'l

-0.'10

-0.33

0.34

@ Bilirubin Oirect

@ ALP

@ Bilirubin Tolal

@ Total Protein

@ Albumin

@ Uric Acid

@ Calcium

@ Triglycerides

@ ALT

@ AST

@cK
@ GGT

@ LDH

@ Amylase

@ Lipase

0.03

73.00

0.20

6.50

4.07

3.70

7.60

162.00

18.60

28.00

80.60
'16.80

176.80

67.40

33.70



M€TPOPOLIS

@EOASPLUS Metropolis Healthcare Ltd., EQAS

MrNU CLTNTCAL LABORATORY (55E)

Outller And Analyte Summary Report

Outller Detalls For Cycle No 210410 and Sample No 02 Report Date : 0211112021

ResullValue Slandard
Unit

lnstrument z-scoreAnalyte

No Outlier

Legend @ : zscore s2.0 -Acceptable

:2.0 < z sclre < 3.0 - Waming

X : z score >3 - Unacceptable

# : Not Evaluated

O : Delayed Result Entry

+ : Not considered for evalualion.

Problem Classitication:

Corrective Action:

Reviewed by: Dated:



MEIROPOLIS

@EOASPLUS Metropolis Healthcare Ltd., EQAS

MrNU CLTNTCAL LABORATORY (558)

Outlier And Analyte Summary Report
Result Details For cycle No 210410 and Sample No 03 Report oate : 0211112021

lnstrument : Roche cobas c lu
Analyte Standardunit Result Value Mean Z.Score RMZ

@ Glucose

@ Urea

@ Creatinine

@ Phosphorouslnorganic

@ Cholesterol

@ HDL

@ LDL

Legend @:zscore<2.0 - Acceptable

:2.0 < z scpre < 3.0 - Warning

X : z score >3 - Unacceptable

# : Not Evaluated

O : Delayed Result Entry
* : Not considered for evaluation.

mg/dl

mg/dl

mg/dl

mg/dl

mg/dl

mg/dl

mg/dl

65.20
't8.66

0.60

3.70

153.83

33.70

93.66

65.43

18.68

0.62

3.57
'151.93

32.88

93.00

-0.'18

-0.56

-0.21

1.73

-0.25

-0.32

-0.62

4.27
0.14

-0.83

0.29

o.26

-0.30

4.87

Total Parameters

Not Evaluated Pa.ameters

Evaluated Parameters

Outlier Parameters (X)

EQAS Score Biochemistry

7

0

7

0

100.00 %

Fr-xi,f.^*
D. Punoot Kumrr Mg.m
PT coordln.tor E Tochnlcal Man.g!r, llHL ECIAS

Coom..dd E0lldhC - 14
xohr.B lltan. Kor rio.d. Ku,ta (w).



ME]ROPOLIS

@ESASPLUS
3E@

Metropolis Healthcare Ltd., EQAS

MtNU CLtN|CAL LABORATORY (ss8)

Outller And Analyte Summary Report

Outller Oetalls For Cycle No 210i110 and Sample No 03 Report Date : 021'l1l2o2'l

ResultValue Standard
Unit

z.ScorelnstrumentAnalllte

Legend @ :z score <2.0 - Acceptable

| :2.0< z score < 3.0 - Waming

X :z score >3 - Unacceptable

# : Not Evaluated

O : Delayed Result Entry

* : Not considered for evaluation.

Problem Classification:

Correctlve Actlon:

Reviewed by: Dated:

No Outlier



ME'POPOUS

@EOASPLUS Metropolis Healthcare Ltd., EQAS

MtNU CLtN|CAL LABORATORY (558)

Outlier And Analyte Summary Report
Result Details For Cycle No 210410 and Sample No 04 Report oate : 0211112021

lnstrument: Roche cobas c 111

Analyte Standardunit ResultValue Mean Z-Score RMZ

@ Glucose

@ Urea

@ Creatinine

@ Phosphorouslnorganic

@ Cholesterol

@ HDL

@ LDL

mg/dl

mg/dl

mg/dl

mg/dl

mg/dl

mg/dl

mg/dl

61.90

20.90

0.60

4.00

153.84

32.90

94.03

62.26

22.23

0.67

3.80

153.83

32.12

94.87

-0.18

-o.74

-1.41

't.29

-0.24

-0.44

-1.12

-0.27

0.14

-0.83

0.29

0.26

-0.30

-0.87

Legend @:zscore<2.0 - Acceptable
r :2.0 < z score < 3.0 - Waming

X : zscore>3- Unacceptable

# : Nol Evaluated

O : Delayed Result Entry
* : Not considered lor evaluation.

Total Parameters

Not Evaluated Parameters

Evaluated Parameters

Outlier Parameters (X)

EQAS Score Biochemistry

7

0

7

0

100.00 %

F
Dr Pun.et Kuma, l{lg€m
PT coordlnator A Tschrlcal tlsn.ger, I HL EAAS

Cmnodd Bulkln! - tA
Kohtm. Mar, &or R@d, Klna 0D,

,rotcraNcr rnainunG. rtc!(r${c!



METROPOUS

@EOASPLUS Metropolis Healthcare Ltd., EQAS

MrNU CLTNTCAL LABORATORY (558)

Outller And Analyte Summary Report

Outlier Details For Cycle No 210410 and Sample No 04 Report Date r 0211112021

ResultValu. Standard
Unit

lnstrumenl z.scoreAnalyte

No Outlier

Legend @ :z score <2.0 - Acceptable

! :2.0< zscore< 3.0 -warning

X :zscore >3 - Unacreptable

# : Not Evaluated

@: Delayed Result Entry

* : Not considered for evaluation.

Problem Classification:

Corrective Aclion:

Reviewed by: Dated

?eor'cra c,' n4!JU{0 €tct&lilca


	Equasplus 02.11.21 Bio Chemistry Sample 1
	Equasplus 02.11.21 Bio Chemistry Sample 2001
	Equasplus 02.11.21 Bio Chemistry Sample 3001
	Equasplus 02.11.21 Bio Chemistry Sample 4001

